
Website. 

E-Mail ld. : se7700@mahatransco.in Website : www.mahatransco.in 
Ref. No. SEC/EHV CCCM/Circle/Airoli/Tech/ 

23/2024-25 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
CIN : U40109MH2005SGCI53646 

SRM e- REx no. 
Tender No. 

Office of the Superintending Engineer (Civil), 
E.H.V. Civil Construction cum Maintenance Circle, Airoli, 

M.S.E.T.C.L. Complex, 'Brahmaputra' Building, First floor, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400 708 
Tel No.: 022-27601622 (0), 

MnHATRANSCO Maharashtra Stato Eletricity Transmisior o. Lta. 

Start date of submission 

The Superintending Engineer (Civil) EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli on behalf of MSETCL (he employer) hereby invites 
SRM E-tender mentioned below from registered contractors of appropriate class with central or State Govt. /Semi Govt. 
Department and also registered under M.S.E.T.C.L.'s SRM E-Tender registration system on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering 

Name ofwork 

4 Date of price bid opening 

Copy s.W.r.to : 

Copy to: 

7000034685 Civil work for construction of RCC 
roads & renovation of staff quarters 
by external plaster and painting 
work at 100/22KV Vashi S/stn, 
Navi Mumbai. 

2 Last date for submission of e-Tender 
3| Date of techno-commercial bid opening 

SRM e-Tender Notice No. 16 2024-2025 for publication on website 

The Chief Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, Vashi. 

001Z56 

for kind information please. 

--- for information. 

Date: 

Estimated cost in 
Rs. 

The Executive Engineer (Civil), EHV CCCM Division, Airoli 

Rs. 96,59,695.13 

25.12.2024 from 10:00 Hours 
08.01.2025 up to 23:59 Hours. 

2 4 DEC 2024 

Contact person: The Executive Engineer (Civil), EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli. Ph.No.:- 022 -27601622 
Mob.:- 07768000623 For further details visit our website: https:/srmetender.mnahatransco.in 

e 

tender 
fee excl. 
GST 

500.00 

09.01.2025 at 11:00 Hours. (If possible.) 
09.01.2025 at 14:00 Hours. (If possible.) 

RIGHT TO 

iNFORMATIOM 

Time limit E.MD. in Rs. 

60 days Rs. 96,596.95 

(Mohan N. Nanaware) 
Superintending Engineer (Civil), 

EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

